Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/16/2024 2:08:14 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$140,925,873.00
$240,383.00
$53,751,649.00
$341,378.00
$195,259,283.00

$106,466,347.99
$32,605,136.94
$18,962,457.50
$11,629,641.00
$5,891,920.00
$5,421,107.75
$2,060,341.25
$5,870,211.15
$188,907,163.58

$2,393,164.00
$8,368,277.25
($5,975,113.25)

$377,006.17
$32,554,606.29
$32,931,612.46

GENERAL

Actual

$48,822,334.57
$103,605.31
$31,912,981.85
$581,858.80
$81,420,780.53

$36,002,590.70
$11,625,969.73
$8,568,627.38
$3,793,627.49
$2,228,908.88
$42,850.28
$1,306,581.25
$1,969,054.98
$65,538,210.69

$1,332,420.78
$2,307,403.56
($974,982.78)

$14,907,587.06
$50,833,859.08
$65,741,446.14

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($92,103,538.43)
($136,777.69)
($21,838,667.15)
$240,480.80

($113,838,502.47)

$70,463,757.29
$20,979,167.21
$10,393,830.12
$7,836,013.51
$3,663,011.12
$5,378,257.47
$753,760.00
$3,901,156.17
$123,368,952.89

($1,060,743.22)
$6,060,873.69
$5,000,130.47

$14,530,580.89
$18,279,252.79
$32,809,833.68

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$33,425,113.06
$8,879,143.28
$3,700.00
$42,307,956.34

$7,488,950.13
$6,311,771.05
$216,260.00
$15,885,437.10
$418,527.00
$11,790,000.00
$0.00
$859,238.95
$42,970,184.23

$5,351,338.22
$1,428,033.00
$3,923,305.22

$3,261,077.33
$4,000,000.00
$7,261,077.33

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$4,409,075.72
$3,639,408.17
$967.06
$8,049,450.95

$3,181,121.82
$2,276,517.87
$123,894.62
$6,215,933.52
$128,275.56
$2,036,280.90
$0.00
$234,054.36
$14,196,078.65

$1,029,757.36
$1,058,748.56
($28,991.20)

($6,175,618.90)
$7,977,757.72
$1,802,138.82

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($29,016,037.34)
($5,239,735.11)
($2,732.94)
($34,258,505.39)

$4,307,828.31
$4,035,253.18
$92,365.38
$9,669,503.58
$290,251.44
$9,753,719.10
$0.00
$625,184.59
$28,774,105.58

($4,321,580.86)
$369,284.44
($3,952,296.42)

($9,436,696.23)
$3,977,757.72
($5,458,938.51)
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